10
10-7 10-8www.aaeon.comwww.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice. Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
Specifications
Industrial M
otherboards
EMB-BT1
Mini-ITX Embedded Motherboard with Intel® Atom™ J1900/N2807/E3845/E3825 Processor, SATA3 x 2,

Dimension Unit: mm
EMB-BT1
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU RAM
Fan/
Fanless
Display Storage LVDS LAN USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 Expansion Slot Power TPM Temp.
EMB-BT1-A22-1900-MS J1900 C0
DDR3L-1333
x 2
Fanless
VGA, LVDS,
HDMI
SATA2 x 1, SATA3 x 2, Full
size Mini-Card x 1 (mSATA)
Dual Channel
18/24-bit
GbE x 2
USB 3.0 x 1,
USB 2.0 x 7
5 1
PCIe [x1] x 1, Half-size Mini-Card x 1
(PCIe [x1] x 1& USB)
12V DC No
32°F ~ 140°F
(0°C ~ 60°C)
EMB-BT1-A22-2807-MS N2807 C0
DDR3L-1333
x 1
Fanless
VGA, LVDS,
HDMI
SATA2 x 1, SATA3 x 2, Full
size Mini-Card x 1 (mSATA)
Dual Channel
18/24-bit
GbE x 2
USB 3.0 x 1,
USB 2.0 x 7
5 1
PCIe [x1] x 1, half size Mini-Card x 1
(PCIe [x1] x 1 & USB)
12V DC No
32°F ~ 140°F
(0°C ~ 60°C)
EMB-BT1-A22-3845-MS E3845 D0
DDR3L-1333
x 2
Fanless
VGA, LVDS,
HDMI
SATA2 x 1, SATA3 x 2, Full
size Mini-Card x 1 (mSATA)
Dual Channel
18/24-bit
GbE x 2
USB 3.0 x 1,
USB 2.0 x 7
5 1
PCIe [x1] x 1, half size Mini-Card x 1
(PCIe [x1] x 1 & USB)
12V DC No
32°F ~ 140°F
(0°C ~ 60°C)
EMB-BT1-A22-3825-MS E3825 D0
DDR3L-1066
x 1
Fanless
VGA, LVDS,